
Затискач Multicone Talurit®
Інформація про товар

Маркування: Згідно зі стандартом
Стандарт: EN 13411-3



Ferrule size
mm

Довжина мм

18 38,5

20 46

22 51

24 55

26 57

28 63

30 68

32 73

34 77

36 81

38 85

40 89

42 92

44 98

48 108

52 116

56 124

64 141

76 166

84 184
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